
Early Years Services - November 2025 Galway

Tusla Number Service Name Address Town County
Registered 

Provider 
Person in Charge

Telephone Number 

of Service
Age Profile Service Type

No. Of Children 

Service Can 

Accommodate

Registration Date
Conditions 

Attached

TU2015GY079

Doorus Community 

Montessori

Doorus, Kinvara, Co. 

Galway Kinvara Galway

Martina Tarpey 

McGann Siobhan Gohery 091638927 2 - 6 Years Full Day 31 01/01/2026

TU2015GY017

Ballinasloe 

Community 

Childcare Group

M6 Business Park, 

Poolboy, 

Ballinasloe, Co. 

Galway Ballinasloe Galway

Joanne Costello 

Jordan Dorota Buczek-Knap 0909645802 1 - 6 Years

Full Day, Part Time, 

Sessional 65 01/01/2026

TU2015GY055 Le Chéile

Oghil More, 

Lawrencetown, 

Ballinasloe, Co. 

Galway Ballinasloe Galway Brian Kenny Gill Murphy 0894057565 2 - 6 Years Sessional 44 01/01/2026

TU2015GY255

Teddyhouse 

Childcare

37 Rosan Glas, 

Rahoon, Co. Galway Rahoon Galway Carlie Healy Aileen Earls 091582890 1 - 6 Years Full Day 25 01/01/2026

TU2020GY006

Teddy House 

Creche

Leas Na Mara, 

Ballymoneen Road, 

Knocknacarra, Co. 

Galway Knocknacarra Galway Carlie Healy Marian Connolly 091573090 1 - 6 Years

Full Day, Part Time, 

Sessional 48 28/10/2023

TU2015GY256 Teddyhouse Creche

99/100 Altan, 

Western Distributor 

Road, 

Knocknacarra, Co. 

Galway Knocknacarra Galway Carlie Healy Amy Collins 091573090 1 - 6 Years Full Day 30 01/01/2026

TU2015GY130

Little All Stars 

Montessori & 

Crèche

Tir An Choir, 

Vicarschorsland, 

Tuam, Co. Galway Tuam Galway Grainne Holleran Grainne Holleran 09370078 0 - 6 Years

Full Day, Part Time, 

Sessional 117 01/01/2026

TU2016GY003 First Steps

Creggs Road, 

Glenamaddy, Co. 

Galway Glenamaddy Galway Marilyn Divilly Marilyn Divilly 0863704193 0 - 6 Years Full Day 60 01/01/2026
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TU2017GY504

St. Pat's Pre-School 

And Afterschool

Lombard Street, 

Galway, Co. Galway Galway Galway

Fiona Kelly, Helen 

O'Flynn

Kathleen 

Concannon 091388584 3 - 6 Years Part Time 44 31/08/2023

TU2015GY100

Caisleán Óir Glinsk 

Community 

Childcare

Glinsk Community 

Childcare, Glinsk, 

Via Castlerea, 

Glinsk, Co. Galway Glinsk Galway Linda Delaney Louise McCahill 0949655885 0 - 6 Years Full Day 60 01/01/2026

TU2015GY053 Buttons 'N' Bows

The Orchard, 

Moylough, 

Ballinasloe, Co. 

Galway Ballinasloe Galway Anne Scarry Anne Scarry 0909679270 0 - 6 Years

Full Day, Part Time, 

Sessional 103 01/01/2026

TU2015GY254 Teddy Bears Lodge

61 Woodlands, 

Lackagh, 

Turloughmore, Co. 

Galway Turloughmore Galway Hazel Curran Grainne Mcdonagh 0863838564 0 - 6 Years Full Day 40 01/01/2026

TU2015GY087

Fairyhouse Creche 

& Daycare Centre

Moyvilla, 

Clarinbridge, Co. 

Galway Clarinbridge Galway Mary O'Neill

Sandra Vanessa 

Pereira Fortes De 

Souza 091796366 0 - 6 Years Full Day 100 01/01/2026

TU2015GY110

Ionad Tacaíochta 

Teaghlaigh Teo

Ionad Tacaiochta 

Teaghlaigh Teo, An 

Cnoc, Indreabhan, 

Co. Galway Indreabhan Galway Seamus O'Fatharta

Caitríona Ní 

Fhiannachta 091593132 0 - 6 Years Full Day 100 01/01/2023
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TU2015GY145

Little Rascals Day 

Nursery & 

Montessori

Shangort Road, 

Knocknacarra, Co. 

Galway Knocknacarra Galway Colette Murphy Colette Murphy 091520815 1 - 6 Years Full Day 48 01/01/2026

TU2015GY166

Mulberry Childcare 

Limited

Bride Street, 

Loughrea, Co. 

Galway Loughrea Galway Derek Leahy Lisa Casey 091880474 1 - 6 Years Full Day, Sessional 104 01/01/2026

TU2015GY067

Clarinbridge 

Montessori & 

Afterschool

Scoil Mhuire, 

Clarinbridge, Co. 

Galway Clarinbridge Galway Samantha Geaghan Samantha Geaghan 091485332 2 - 6 Years Part Time 44 01/01/2026

TU2015GY268

Tiny Tots Creche & 

Educational 

Preschool

Enterprise Centre, 

Parkmore, Creagh, 

Ballinasloe, Co. 

Galway Ballinasloe Galway

Erol Moody, 

Jennifer Sheridan

Jennifer Sheridan, 

Caoimhe Manning 0871358799 0 - 6 Years

Full Day, Part Time, 

Sessional 54 01/01/2026

TU2018GY513

Footsteps Preschool 

Headford

Headford Girl’s 

National School, 

Church Road, 

Headford, Co. 

Galway Headford Galway Edel Hyland Sinead Bohan 0876906462 1 - 6 Years Full Day 84 18/08/2024

TU2015GY118 Kidzone Montessori

86 Palace Fields, 

Tuam, Co. Galway Tuam Galway Michelle Farragher Michelle Farragher 0877002844 2 - 6 Years Full Day 25 01/01/2026
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TU2020GY005

Sonas Early Years 

Centre

Unit 11, Galway 

Retail Centre, 

Knocknacarra, Co. 

Galway Knocknacarra Galway Theresa Murphy

Fionnghuala Ni 

Fheinne 0818827856 0 - 6 Years Full Day 83 24/09/2023

Condition attached 

against Regulation 9 

(Management and 

Recruitment), 

Regulation 19 

(Health, Welfare 

and the 

Development of the 

Child) & Regulation 

23  (Safeguarding 

Health, Safety and 

Welfare of child)  

This condition 

requires that the 

Registered Provider 

must:

-Ensure that all staff 

members are 

appropriately 

supervised and 

provided with 

information and 

training in relation 

to the policies, 

procedures and 

statements of the 

service. 

TU2015GY124 Knollcrest Nursery

Church Road, 

Moycullen, Co. 

Galway Moycullen Galway Naoimh O'Dwyer Sheila Joyce 091556193 2 - 6 Years Full Day 62 01/01/2026

TU2015GY146

Little Red Hen 

Creche

8 Shantalla Road, 

Rahoon, Co. Galway Rahoon Galway Katie Savage Katie Savage 091862616 1 - 6 Years

Full Day, Part Time, 

Sessional 50 01/01/2026

TU2015GY033 Blath Beag Creche

21 Abhainn Na Ri, 

Oranbeg, 

Oranmore, Co. 

Galway Oranmore Galway Aoife O'Driscoll Krisztina Farago 0851325577 2 - 6 Years

Full Day, Part Time, 

Sessional 37 01/01/2026
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TU2015GY032 Blath Beag Creche

Blath Beag, 111 

Clochog, Oranmore, 

Co. Galway Oranmore Galway Aoife O'Driscoll Tracy Griffin 091483964 0 - 6 Years Full Day, Sessional 22 01/01/2026

TU2015GY128

Little Acorns 

Community 

Playschool

Kilcoona, Headford, 

Co. Galway Headford Galway Andrew Reddington Tanya Maclean 091793101 0 - 6 Years Full Day 95 01/01/2026

TU2015GY049

Burren View Creche 

& Montessori

76A Burren View, 

Ennis Road, Gort, 

Co. Galway Gort Galway Linda Fallon Linda Fallon 091630756 1 - 6 Years

Full Day, Part Time, 

Sessional 33 01/01/2026

TU2015GY257

Castleross Creche & 

Playschool

Ervallagh, 

Ahascragh, 

Ballinasloe, Co. 

Galway Ballinasloe Galway Noreen Kennedy Noreen Kennedy 0909688157 0 - 6 Years Full Day 50 01/01/2026

TU2015GY149

Little Stars Creche & 

Montessori

Cappagh Road, 

Knocknacarra, 

Barna, Co. Galway Barna Galway

Audrey Hogan, 

Cathy Quine Judith Montague 091867573 2 - 6 Years

Full Day, Part Time, 

Sessional 36 01/01/2026

TU2015GY075

Corrandulla 

Community

37 Gort Na Carraige, 

Corrandulla, Co. 

Galway Corrandulla Galway Therese McGrath Catherine Forde 091793011 0 - 6 Years Full Day 50 01/01/2026

TU2015GY280

Treasure Island 

Creche: 2

An Fiodan, Coill 

Tire, Doughiska, 

Merlin Park, Co. 

Galway Merlin Park Galway Aideen Cruise Bridie Hynes 0879186293 0 - 6 Years

Full Day, Part Time, 

Sessional 70 01/01/2026
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TU2015GY005

Abacus Montessori 

& Creche

21 Riverdale, 

Oranmore, Co. 

Galway Oranmore Galway Aideen Cruise Renata Zolde 091788345 0 - 6 Years

Full Day, Part Time, 

Sessional 38 01/01/2026

TU2015GY040

Bright Beginnings 

Childcare

Danesfort Drive, 

Loughrea, Co. 

Galway Loughrea Galway Sarah Lyons

Sarah Lyons, 

Racheal Byrne 091847763 0 - 6 Years Full Day 60 01/01/2026

TU2015GY221

SALI Childcare 

Service Ltd

Mercy Primary 

School, St. Francis 

Street, Galway, Co. 

Galway Galway Galway Myles McHugh Rosanna Rabbitte 0877697338 2 - 6 Years Full Day 57 01/01/2026

TU2015GY159 Windfort Creche Ltd

Windfort, Headford, 

Co. Galway Headford Galway Marian McDonagh Marian McDonagh 09334394 0 - 6 Years

Full Day, Part Time, 

Sessional 35 01/01/2026

TU2015GY104

Headstart at 

Hannah's

Doonbeg, 

Ballinderry, Tuam, 

Co. Galway Tuam Galway Hannah Coen Hannah Coen 0858303024 0 - 6 Years Full Day 65 01/01/2023

TU2018GY507 Happy Feet Creche

Unit 6, Creghan, 

Barna, Co. Galway Barna Galway Aoife O'Brien Aoife O'Brien 0857773054 0 - 6 Years Full Day, Sessional 80 07/03/2024

TU2015GY009 Amy's House

Churchview, 

Claregalway, Co. 

Galway Claregalway Galway Hazel Curran Carole Cullinane 091799542 0 - 6 Years Full Day 35 01/01/2023

TU2016GY016 Bubbles Montessori

No: 18 Leargan, 

Western Distributor 

Road, 

Knocknacarra, Co. 

Galway Knocknacarra Galway Fiona O'Donohue Vanessa Tunney 091510700 0 - 6 Years Full Day, Sessional 40 01/01/2026
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TU2015GY046 Bubbles Creche

No.7 Drisin, 

Ballymoneen Road, 

Knocknacarra, Co. 

Galway Knocknacarra Galway Fiona O'Donohue Maureen Faherty 091510620 0 - 6 Years Full Day 43 01/01/2026

TU2015GY218

Roscam Childcare 

Centre

41 Boireann Bheag, 

Roscam, Co. Galway Roscam Galway Cathy Quinn Carol Byrom 091761529 1 - 6 Years

Full Day, Part Time, 

Sessional 123 01/01/2026

TU2015GY168

Ionad Cúram Leanaí 

na Ceathrún Rua

An Cheathrú Rua, 

Galway, Co. Galway Galway Galway Ray Mac Pháidín

Margaret Brock Ui 

Chonfhaola , Bridie 

Nic Dhonnachta

091595337;

091595274 0 - 6 Years

Full Day, Part Time, 

Sessional 75 01/01/2026

TU2015GY204

Oakwood Creche 

Limited

9 Lower Newcastle, 

Newcastle, Co. 

Galway Newcastle Galway Orla Wynne Orla Wynne 091526431 0 - 6 Years Full Day, Part Time 32 01/01/2026

TU2015GY125

Laura's Laugh 'N' 

Learn

Rosscahill, 

Roscahill, Co. 

Galway Roscahill Galway Laura Kinnevey Laura Kinnevey 091550599 0 - 6 Years Full Day 72 01/01/2026

TU2016GY001 Play Together Plus

172 Rosan Glas, 

Rahoon, Co. Galway Rahoon Galway Iwona Sawicka Iwona Sawicka 091458167 1 - 6 Years Full Day 26 01/01/2026

TU2015GY151

Little Treasures 

Montessori School

Ashville, Kiltulla, 

Athenry, Co. Galway Athenry Galway Majella O'Reilly Davina O'Reilly 091848360 2 - 6 Years

Full Day, Part Time, 

Sessional 75 01/01/2026

TU2015GY152

Little Wonders 

Creche & 

Montessori

Eden Lodge, 

Clybaun Road, 

Knocknacarra, Co. 

Galway Knocknacarra Galway Monica Keenan Monica Keenan 091529815 1 - 6 Years Full Day 50 01/01/2026
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TU2015GY036 Bo-Peep Daycare

Bolisheen, 

Corrandulla, Co. 

Galway Corrandulla Galway Majella Murphy Patricia Colton 0879273514 0 - 6 Years

Full Day, Part Time, 

Sessional

36 (Max 28 full 

day/part-time) 01/01/2026

TU2016GY017

Mary's Day Care 

Service

Clonlahan, 

Kiltormer, 

Ballinasloe, Co. 

Galway Ballinasloe Galway Mary McGoldrick Martina McGoldrick 0860780233 0 - 6 Years Full Day 21 01/01/2026

TU2018GY514

Spraoi Early 

Learning Centre

Stradbally North, 

Clarinbridge, Co. 

Galway Clarinbridge Galway Theresa Murphy

Clara Bujedo 

Martinez 0818827856 0 - 6 Years

Full Day, Part Time, 

Sessional 56 04/12/2024

TU2015GY090

Punchbowl Creche 

LTD T/A First 

Friends Creche

36 The Punchbowl, 

Ennis Road, Gort, 

Co. Galway Gort Galway Michelle Talty Michelle Talty 0877975617 1 - 6 Years Full Day 43 01/01/2026

TU2015GY234

Socrates Learning 

Ltd t/a Spraoi Early 

Learning Centre

Bealach Na Gaoithe, 

Galway Road, 

Tuam, Co. Galway Tuam Galway Theresa Murphy Laura Stanley 0818827856 0 - 6 Years

Full Day, Part Time, 

Sessional 60 01/01/2026

TU2015GY233

Spraoi Early 

Learning Centre

Boland's Court, 

Gort, Co. Galway Gort Galway Theresa Murphy Ana  Fortes 0818827856 0 - 6 Years

Full Day, Part Time, 

Sessional 55 01/01/2026

TU2015GY109

Ionad Curam Leanai 

Bogha Ceatha

Bogha Ceatha, 

Sidhéan, An Spidéal, 

Spiddal, Co. Galway Spiddal Galway

Aodan 

MacDonnacha Claire Niland 091897851 0 - 6 Years

Full Day, Part Time, 

Sessional 130 01/01/2026

TU2015GY025

Ballymore Cottage 

Creche Ltd.

Ballymore, 

Craughwell, Co. 

Galway Craughwell Galway Mary Delargy Mary Kenny 091876945 1 - 6 Years

Full Day, Part Time, 

Sessional 65 01/01/2026
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TU2015GY259

Mervue Community 

Creche

Micheal Collins 

Road, Mervue, Co. 

Galway Mervue Galway Lesley Bohan Lorraine Mellett 091755070 0 - 6 Years

Full Day, Part Time, 

Sessional 79 01/01/2026

TU2015GY274

Tir Na Nog 

Montessori

Lisheenavalla, 

Claregalway, Co. 

Galway Claregalway Galway Aishling Hyland Aishling Hyland 0877909650 2 - 6 Years

Full Day, Part Time, 

Sessional 55 01/01/2026

TU2015GY263

Traceys Early Years 

Playroom Limited

Cregmore, 

Claregalway, Co. 

Galway Claregalway Galway Tracey Hurney Tracey Hurney 091799063 2 - 6 Years Full Day 36 01/01/2026

TU2015GY199

The Willows 

Outdoor Preschool

Newtown, 

Abbeyknockmoy, 

Tuam, Co. Galway Tuam Galway Sharon Skehill Sharon Skehill 0872681153 2 - 6 Years Full Day, Sessional 77 01/01/2026

TU2015GY241

Cairde Early 

Learning Centre

Cosmona, 

Loughrea, Co. 

Galway Loughrea Galway Noreen Murphy Victoria Harris 0858721810 0 - 6 Years Full Day 75 01/01/2026

TU2015GY210

Acorn to Oak 

Childcare

St. Brigid's Road, 

Portumna, Co. 

Galway Portumna Galway Rebecca Blight Michelle Armitage 0909759595 0 - 6 Years

Full Day, Part Time, 

Sessional 84 01/01/2026

TU2015GY074

Cortoon Community 

Childcare

Cortoon, Tuam, Co. 

Galway Tuam Galway Eamonn Donnelly

Domnique 

Knepscheld 09370330 0 - 6 Years Full Day 90 01/01/2026

TU2015GY045 Tir na nOg

Unit 5, Enterprise 

Centre, Clonberne, 

Ballinasloe, Co. 

Galway Ballinasloe Galway Noreena Miskell Noreena Miskell 0876020789 0 - 6 Years Full Day, Sessional 62 01/01/2026

TU2015GY279

Treasure Island 

Creche: 1

Doughiska Road, 

Merlin Park, Co. 

Galway Merlin Park Galway Aideen Cruise Elaine Cruise 091771824 0 - 6 Years Full Day 70 01/01/2026
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TU2016GY012 Mothercare Creche

Cosmona, 

Loughrea, Co. 

Galway Loughrea Galway Trina McCrossan Trina Mc Crossan 0851478649 0 - 6 Years Full Day 47 01/01/2026

TU2015GY019

Ballinderreen 

Community 

Childcare & 

Education Centre

Ballinderreen, 

Kilcolgan, 

Ballinderreen, Co. 

Galway Ballinderreen Galway David Hardiman Marian Bond 091777200 0 - 6 Years Full Day 65 01/01/2026

TU2015GY150

Little Stars Creche & 

Montessori

An Furan, 

Moycullen, 

Moycullen, Co. 

Galway Moycullen Galway

Audrey Hogan, 

Cathy Quine

Margaret Folan, 

Jennifer Coen 091868978 0 - 6 Years Full Day 80 01/01/2026

TU2015GY084 Enfant Educare

Roughan, Ardrahan, 

Co. Galway Ardrahan Galway

Anna Moran, Susan 

Kennedy

Anna Moran, Susan 

Kennedy 0872232555 0 - 6 Years Full Day, Sessional 85 01/01/2026

TU2015GY198

Newtown Kids Club 

Outdoor Preschool 

28 The Granary, 

Abbeyknockmoy, 

Tuam, Co. Galway Tuam Galway Sharon Skehill Gemma O'Connor 093436722 0 - 6 Years Full Day 25 01/01/2026

TU2015GY163

Mountbellew 

Community 

Childcare Group

Mountbellew 

Community 

Childcare Centre, 

The Demesne, 

Mountbellew, Co. 

Galway Mountbellew Galway Claire O'Connor Teresa McCormack 0860145580 1 - 6 Years

Full Day, Part Time, 

Sessional 60 01/01/2026

TU2015GY224

Scoil Iosa Pre School 

& After School

Scoil Mhuire, 

Oranmore, Co. 

Galway Oranmore Galway

Fiona Burke, John 

Burke

John Burke, Fiona 

Burke 0877863445 2 - 6 Years Sessional 66 01/01/2026
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TU2015GY191

Kelly Childcare 

(Scoil Chaitríona 

Junior)

The GAA 

Clubhouse, Rowan 

Ave, Renmore, Co. 

Galway Renmore Galway Paul Kelly Michelle Kelly 0879255879 2 - 6 Years Sessional 22 01/01/2026

TU2015GY132

Little Angels 

Daycare

Costa Na Mara, 

Oranmore, Co. 

Galway Oranmore Galway

Fiona Kelly, Helen 

O'Flynn

Fiona Kelly, Helen 

O'Flynn 091388584 0 - 6 Years

Full Day, Part Time, 

Sessional 60 01/01/2026

TU2018GY511 Happily Ever After

Tuam Community 

Centre, Bishop 

Street, Tuam, Co. 

Galway Tuam Galway

Claire McGrath, 

Sara Walsh

Claire McGrath, 

Sara Walsh 09370427 0 - 6 Years

Full Day, Part Time, 

Sessional 68 06/09/2024

TU2015GY184

Naíonra Mhic 

Amhlaigh

Gaelscoil Mhic 

Amhlaigh, 2 Lana 

An Mhuilleora, 

Cnon na Cathrach, 

Co. Galway Cnon na Cathrach Galway Ray Mac Pháidín Áine Ní Cheoinín 091593337 2 - 6 Years Sessional 66 01/01/2026

TU2015GY140

Little Hands 

Montessori

Annagh Hill 

National School, 

Annagh Hill, 

Ballyglunin, Tuam, 

Co. Galway Tuam Galway

Helen Mannion, 

Martin Mannion Alice Casey 0892389446 2 - 6 Years Full Day 44 01/01/2026

TU2015GY141

Little Hands Pre-

School

Cahergal, Tuam, Co. 

Galway Tuam Galway Helen Mannion Helen Mannion 09349539 2 - 6 Years

Full Day, Part Time, 

Sessional 22 01/01/2026
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TU2015GY139

Little Hands 

Caherlistrane

Donaghpatrick 

National School, 

Caherlistrane, Co. 

Galway Caherlistrane Galway

Helen Mannion, 

Martin Mannion Marie Walsh 0892138247 2 - 6 Years Full Day 44 01/01/2026

TU2015GY131

Little Angels 

Childcare

Caheroyan, 

Athenry, Co. Galway Athenry Galway

Nicola Rooney-

McAllen

Nicola Rooney-

McAllen 091875891 2 - 6 Years Part Time, Sessional 43 01/01/2026

TU2016GY002

Fairyland Creche 

LTD

Frenchpark, 

Oranmore, Co. 

Galway Oranmore Galway Keira Hanney Keira Hanney 091788838 0 - 6 Years Full Day 75 01/01/2026

TU2015GY173 Naionra Chait

Scoil Buaile Beag, 

Bearna, Co. Galway Bearna Galway Cait Ni Chathain Cait Ni Cathain 0876057432 2 - 6 Years Sessional 22 01/01/2026

TU2019GY008

Tir Na Nog 

Carnmore

Carnmore National 

School, School 

Road, Carnmore, 

Co. Galway Carnmore Galway Aisling Hyland Aisling Hyland 0868208509 3 - 6 Years Sessional 22 08/09/2025

TU2020GY003

Jolly Tots at the 

Meadows

4 Meadow Grove, 

Milltown Road, 

Tuam, Co. Galway Tuam Galway

Elaine Tierney, 

Martina McDonagh

Elaine Tierney, 

Martina McDonagh 09326469 0 - 6 Years Full Day 39 12/08/2023

TU2021GY005

Creative Kids 

Childcare Services

St John the Apostle, 

Knocknacarra N.S, 

Western Distributor 

Road, 

Knocknacarra, Co. 

Galway Knocknacarra Galway Gemma Holland Gemma Holland 0894003216 2 - 6 Years Part Time, Sessional 22 30/08/2024



Early Years Services - November 2025 Galway

Tusla Number Service Name Address Town County
Registered 

Provider 
Person in Charge

Telephone Number 

of Service
Age Profile Service Type

No. Of Children 

Service Can 

Accommodate

Registration Date
Conditions 

Attached

TU2015GY123

Kinvara Community 

Children's Centre

Kinvara Community 

Children's Centre, 

Glebe Road, 

Kinvara, Co. Galway Kinvara Galway Fiona Kenny Frances McHugh 091638552 0 - 6 Years

Full Day, Part Time, 

Sessional 118 01/01/2026

TU2015GY193 Naíonra Tigh Na Si

C/O Gaelscoil 

Riabhach, Cois 

Móna, Baile Locha 

Riach, Co. Galway Baile Locha Riach Galway Diarmaid Walsh Yvonne Lennon 0872357953 2 - 6 Years Part Time 25 01/01/2026

TU2015GY161 Millbrook Creche

37 Millbrook, 

Milltown, Tuam, Co. 

Galway Tuam Galway Phyllis Reddington

Denise Devane, 

Fiona Howson 09351774 0 - 6 Years Full Day 46 01/01/2026

TU2015GY081 Dun Beag Creche

Breanra, Dunmore, 

Co. Galway Dunmore Galway Phyllis Reddington

Janet Glynn, Silvia 

Capikova, Eamie 

Murphy 09339889 0 - 6 Years Full Day 100 01/01/2026

TU2015GY208

Pixie Lane Creche 

Montessori 

Units 1 & 2 

Caheroyan Road, 

Caheroyan, 

Athenry, Co. Galway Athenry Galway Marie Hannon Marie Hannon 091875419 0 - 6 Years Full Day 46 01/01/2026

TU2015GY181

Naionra Ghaelscoil 

De hÍde

Gaelscoil De hÍde, 

Ard na Mara, Uarán 

Mór, Co. Galway Uarán Mór Galway Philip Furlong Devon Greaney 091790737 3 - 6 Years Part Time 44 01/01/2026
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TU2015GY258

The Den Creche 

Limited

Unit 21, Barna 

Village Centre, 

Barna, Co. Galway Barna Galway Tara Cunningham Tara Cunningham 091591766 1 - 6 Years Full Day, Part Time 33 01/01/2023

TU2015GY021

Ballybane Rainbow 

Community 

Childcare Centre

Ballybane 

Community, 

Resource Centre, 

Ballybane, Co. 

Galway Ballybane Galway Bridie Byrne Fiona Curran 091768298 1 - 6 Years Part Time 70 01/01/2023

TU2015GY266

Tigh na nOg 

Community Creche

Connemara West, 

Letterfrack, Co. 

Galway Letterfrack Galway Caroline Heanue Nicola McGuinness 09541908 0 - 6 Years Full Day 60 01/01/2026

TU2015GY099 Glasan Creche

Glasan, Ballybane 

Road, Galway, Co. 

Galway Galway Galway Phyllis Reddington

Amanda 

McAndrews, Amy 

Murray 091768706 0 - 6 Years Full Day 100 01/01/2026

TU2015GY064 Child's Play Creche

9 Glenview Drive, 

Riverside, Galway, 

Co. Galway Galway Galway Phyllis Reddington

Yvonne Geary, 

Megan O’ Flaherty, 

Hilda McCormack 091756216 0 - 6 Years

Full Day, Part Time, 

Sessional 40 01/01/2026

TU2015GY217

Riverview 

Montessori

Barrack Street, 

Loughrea, Co. 

Galway Loughrea Galway

Julieanne 

Loughnane

Julieanne 

Loughnane 0879579610 2 - 6 Years

Full Day, Part Time, 

Sessional 60 01/01/2026

TU2015GY115

Sonas Early 

Learning Centre

61 Tirellan Hts, 

Headford Road, 

Galway, Co. Galway Galway Galway Theresa Murphy Shannagh McManus 0818827856 1 - 6 Years

Full Day, Part Time, 

Sessional 64 01/01/2026
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TU2015GY089 An Chead Eitilt

Knockanavoddy, 

Furbo, Spiddal, Co. 

Galway Spiddal Galway Linda Richardson Aine Faherty 091590814 0 - 6 Years

Full Day, Part Time, 

Sessional 102 01/01/2026

TU2015GY236

Spraoi Early 

Learning Centre 

NUIG

NUIG, 50 Upper 

Newcastle, 

Newcastle, Co. 

Galway Newcastle Galway Theresa Murphy Aiga Cereve 0818827856 0 - 6 Years

Full Day, Part Time, 

Sessional 119 01/01/2026

TU2015GY249

Sunflowers 

Montessori & 

Creche 

Sunflower 

Montessori & 

Creche, Killeroran 

Rd, Ballygar, Co. 

Galway Ballygar Galway Fiona Lally Fiona Lally 0906624689 1 - 6 Years Full Day 42 01/01/2026

TU2015GY106 Home from Home

Tullyvrick, Glann 

Road, Oughterard, 

Co. Galway Oughterard Galway

Hilda O'Halloran, 

Sarah Coyne

Hilda O'Halloran, 

Sarah Coyne 0873911156 2 - 6 Years Part Time 22 01/01/2026

TU2015GY012

An Teach Spraoi 

Naíonra Teoranta

C/O Gaelscoil Riada, 

Baile Átha an Rí, 

Athenry, Co. Galway Athenry Galway Jimmy Kinsella Geraldine Turley 0871190447 2 - 6 Years Part Time, Sessional 39 01/01/2023

TU2015GY034

Bluebells & 

Buttercups Creche

Unit 2 & 4, Bluebell 

Woods, Maree 

Road, Oranmore, 

Co. Galway Oranmore Galway Niamh Noonan

Gail Kenny, Siobhan 

Healy 091388969 0 - 6 Years Full Day 75 01/01/2026
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TU2016GY007 Sticky Fingers

No.7 The Glade, 

Athenry, Co. Galway Athenry Galway Louise Hynes Louise Hynes 091874243 1 - 6 Years Full Day 31 01/01/2026

TU2015GY169

Naíolann na n 

Oileán

Tir an Fhia, 

Lettermore, Co. 

Galway Lettermore Galway Elaine Scahill

Mairin Ni 

Chonghaile 0858446802 0 - 6 Years

Full Day, Part Time, 

Sessional 32 01/01/2026

TU2015GY180 Gaelscoil Dara

Coiste Naíonra 

Ghaelscoil Dara 

Teo, F/C Gaelscoil 

Dara, Bothar Bhaile 

an Lochain, 

Renmore, Co. 

Galway Renmore Galway

Micheal O' 

Domhnaill Teresa Seoighe 091757145 2 - 6 Years Part Time, Sessional 88 01/01/2026

TU2015GY108

Ionad Curam Leanai - 

Charna

Carna, Carna, Co. 

Galway Carna Galway Ray Mac Pháidín

Bríd Ní 

Chlochartaigh 091595337 0 - 6 Years

Full Day, Part Time, 

Sessional 37 01/01/2026

TU2017GY061

Bushy Park Pre-

School

Bushypark National 

School, Circular 

Road, Bushypark, 

Co. Galway Bushypark Galway Laura Clynes

Mary Amanda 

Keane 0861894389 2 - 6 Years Sessional 22 24/08/2023

TU2015GY207 Over the Rainbow

276 Palace Fields, 

Tuam, Co. Galway Tuam Galway Judy O'Connor

Judy O' Connor, 

Amy Mills 09360364 2 - 6 Years Sessional 11 01/01/2026

TU2015GY238

St. Nicholas' Pre-

School & 

Afterschool

St. Nicholas, 

National School, 

Claddagh, Co. 

Galway Claddagh Galway Olivia O'Reilly

Olivia O'Reilly, Mary 

Connolly 0879973227 3 - 6 Years Sessional 22 01/01/2026
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TU2015GY077

Bee Happy 

Childcare

55 Clochran, 

Kilcloghans, Tuam, 

Co. Galway Tuam Galway Caroline Geoghegan

Amanda 

Geoghegan, 

Margaret Cronin 0831529562 2 - 6 Years Full Day 42 01/01/2026

TU2015GY097

Fundamental 

Childcare

Lios Na Si, Bridge 

Road, Portumna, 

Co. Galway Portumna Galway Marie Murray Marie Murray 0878931199 0 - 6 Years Full Day 60 01/01/2026

TU2015GY225

Sea Garden 

Childcare

Leenane Childcare, 

Leenane, Co. 

Galway Leenane Galway Joan Mulloy

Marta Jiménez-

Tuset Bernat 0873345101 0 - 6 Years Full Day 15 01/01/2026

TU2015GY165

Muddy Puddles 

Preschool

Lackagh Heritage 

Centre, Lackagh, 

Turloughmore, 

Athenry, Co. Galway Athenry Galway Blaithin McDermott Blaithin McDermott 0872880511 2 - 6 Years Sessional 37 01/01/2026

TU2015GY192

Naionra Uí 

Cheithearnaigh

Ceide Garbhaile, 

Ballinasloe, Co. 

Galway Ballinasloe Galway

Ita Creaven, Valerie 

Lyons

Ita Creaven, Valerie 

Lyons 0877415174 2 - 6 Years Sessional 33 01/01/2026

TU2015GY222

Scoil Croi Iosa 

Presentation Early 

Year Services

Presentation 

Primary School, 

Newcastle Road, 

Newcastle, Co. 

Galway Newcastle Galway Colin Barry Pauline Murray 091525904 2 - 6 Years Part Time, Sessional

22 (Max 20 Part 

Time) 01/01/2026

TU2015GY044

Bright Sparks Early 

Year (Radharc Na 

Mara) Limited

Radharc Na Mara 

National School, 

Mervue, Co. Galway Mervue Galway Aine Crowe Aine Crowe 0877949431 2 - 6 Years Part Time 66 01/01/2026
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TU2015GY219

Rosebuds Pre-

School

Scoil Rois, Rosary 

Lane, Taylors Hill, 

Co. Galway Taylors Hill Galway

Alexandra 

Monaghan

Alexandra 

Monaghan 0879060143 2 - 6 Years Part Time 44 01/01/2026

TU2015GY127

Lisheenkyle 

Community 

Preschool

Lisheenkyle N.S., 

Oranmore, Co. 

Galway Oranmore Galway Jennifer McDonnell Abbie Harris 091844901 2 - 6 Years Sessional 22 01/01/2026

TU2019GY002

Naionra Leitir 

Meallain

Seirbhis Naionra, 

Scoil Naisiunta Leitir 

Meallain, Leitir 

Meallain, Co. 

Galway Leitir Meallain Galway Ray Mac Pháidín

Barbara Ni 

Fhiannaigh 091595337 2 - 6 Years Sessional 11 21/08/2025

TU2015GY188 Naíonra Ros an Mhíl

Ionad Pobail, Ros an 

Mhíl, Baile Na 

hAbhainn, Co. 

Galway Baile Na hAbhainn Galway Ray Mac Pháidín

Bridie Nic 

Dhonnacha 091595337 2 - 6 Years Sessional 14 01/01/2026

TU2015GY183

Naíonra Mhaigh 

Cuilinn

Áras Uilinn, Maigh 

Cuilinn, Co. Galway Maigh Cuilinn Galway Ray Mac Pháidín Noreen Uí Chadhain 091593337 2 - 6 Years Part Time, Sessional 22 01/01/2026

TU2015GY182 Naíonra Inis Oírr

Inis Oírr, Oileáin 

Árainn, Co. Galway Oileáin Árainn Galway Ray Mac Pháidín

Máire Ní 

Chonghaile 091593337 2 - 6 Years Sessional 11 01/01/2026

TU2015GY187

Naionra CNNG 

Cholm Cille

An Tualach, Baile na 

hAbhainn, Co. 

Galway Baile na hAbhainn Galway Ray Mac Pháidín Barbara Ui Loideain 091595337 2 - 6 Years Part Time 22 01/01/2026
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TU2015GY135

Bright Minds 

Preschool

c/o Scoil Éinde, Dr. 

Mannix Rd, Salthill, 

Co. Galway Salthill Galway Shauna Bisceglia Shauna Bisceglia 0832035373 2 - 6 Years Sessional 22 01/01/2026

TU2015GY082

Dunmore Pre-

School

Scoil Nicolas Naofa 

Dunmore, 

Dunmore, Co. 

Galway Dunmore Galway Claire Finnegan Claire Finnegan 0860874532 2 - 6 Years Sessional 22 01/01/2026

TU2015GY080

DRA Preschool and 

Afterschool

Doughiska Road, 

Doughiska, Co. 

Galway Doughiska Galway Dan Hurley Niamh Lyons 091399599 2 - 6 Years Sessional 110 01/01/2026

TU2015MO042

Footsteps Pre-

school

Scoil Naomh 

Phadraig, 

Knockroon, 

Headfort, Co. 

Galway Headfort Galway Edel Hyland Sinead Bohan 0876906462 2 - 6 Years Sessional 22 01/01/2026

TU2018GY512

Forever Friends 

Montessori

St. Vincent's 

National School, 

Coolarne, 

Turloughmore, Co. 

Galway Turloughmore Galway Cora Concannon Cora Concannon 0879721896 2 - 6 Years Part Time, Sessional

21 (Max 17 part-

time) 06/09/2024

TU2015GY095

Frenchfort 

Montessori Pre-

school

Frenchfort, 

Oranmore, Co. 

Galway Oranmore Galway Geraldine Marmion Geraldine Marmion 0879447321 2 - 6 Years Sessional 19 01/01/2026

TU2015GY006 Acorn Pre-School

37 Dun Na Mara 

Drive, Renmore, Co. 

Galway Renmore Galway Helen Hanley Helen Hanley 091443461 3 - 6 Years Sessional 10 01/01/2026
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TU2015GY069

Clever Clogs 

Montessori Pre-

School

Menlough National 

School, Menlough, 

Ballinasloe, Co. 

Galway Ballinasloe Galway David Kelly David Kelly 0876615858 2 - 6 Years Sessional 33 01/01/2026

TU2015GY037

Happy Days 

Preschool

Old School House, 

Brackernagh, 

Ballinasloe, Co. 

Galway Ballinasloe Galway Lisa Ryan Lisa Ryan 0872350303 2 - 6 Years Sessional 22 01/01/2026

TU2015GY137 Little Einsteins

Corrandrum N.S., 

Corrandrum, 

Claregalway, Co. 

Galway Claregalway Galway Louise Madden Louise Madden 091797643 2 - 6 Years Sessional 22 01/01/2026

TU2015GY153

Little Wonders 

Montessori School

Dunmore Road, 

Tuam, Co. Galway Tuam Galway Vanessa Cotter Vanessa Cotter 0873480918 2 - 6 Years Sessional 16 01/01/2026

TU2019GY001 Mary’s Preschool

St Patrick’s National 

School, Kiltormer, 

Ballinasloe, Co. 

Galway Ballinasloe Galway Mary McGoldrick Rosaleen Keogh 0860780233 2 - 6 Years Sessional 20 28/07/2025

TU2015GY231

Smarties 

Montessori School

Raheen, Athenry, 

Co. Galway Athenry Galway Joanne Melia Joanne Melia 0877913753 2 - 6 Years Sessional 40 01/01/2026

TU2015GY178 Naíonra Cois Cuan

Community Centre, 

Annaghdown, 

Annaghdown, Co. 

Galway Annaghdown Galway Mary Furey Mary Furey 0861221645 2 - 6 Years Sessional 39 01/01/2026
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TU2015GY175

Naionra Cill 

Allachtain

Community Centre, 

Killalaghton, 

Killoran, Ballinasloe, 

Co. Galway Ballinasloe Galway Siobhan Horkan Mary Shaughnessy 0876410379 2 - 6 Years Sessional 22 01/01/2026

TU2015GY170

Comhar Naíonraí na 

Gaeltachta Naíonra 

Charn Mhór

Ionad Pobal an 

Chairn Mhóir, An 

Carn Mór, An Carn 

Mór, Co. Galway An Carn Mór Galway Ray Mac Pháidín

Caithríona Uí 

Bhrógáín 0874463117 2 - 6 Years Sessional 22 01/01/2026

TU2016GY015

Pixie Hollow 

Montessori & 

Afterschool

Northgate Street, 

Athenry, Co. Galway Athenry Galway Marie Hannon Marie Hannon 091875419 2 - 6 Years Sessional 28 01/01/2026

TU2015GY112

Jack & Jill 

Montessori School

61 Seacrest, 

Knocknacarra, 

Salthill, Co. Galway Salthill Galway Rosaleen Carr Rosaleen Carr 0879132891 3 - 6 Years Sessional 25 01/01/2026

TU2015GY252

Sunny Meadow Pre-

School CLG

Lus Leana, Headford 

Road, Galway, Co. 

Galway Galway Galway Michelle Corcoran Marianna Krysa 091768803 2 - 6 Years Sessional 44 01/01/2023

TU2015GY206

Oranmore Pre-

School

C/O Respond Ard 

Na Mara, Main 

Street, Oranmore, 

Co. Galway Oranmore Galway

Emma Hammond, 

Noeleen Dermody 

Smith, Valerie 

Byrnes Valerie Byrnes 0851573933 2 - 6 Years Sessional 22 01/01/2026
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TU2015GY285

Westside Creche & 

Preschool Ltd

Westside Resource 

Centre, Seamus 

Quirke Road, 

Newcastle, Co. 

Galway Newcastle Galway Carmel Mahon Pauline Connolly 091581707 1 - 6 Years Sessional 42 01/01/2026

TU2015GY063 Childrens Republic

Killeeneen N.S., 

Killeeneen, 

Craughwell, Co. 

Galway Craughwell Galway Claire Kendrick Claire Kendrick 0834324341 2 - 6 Years Sessional 33 01/01/2026

TU2015GY142

Little Munchkins 

Montessori

Sylane National 

School, Sylane, 

Tuam, Co. Galway Tuam Galway Fiona Lardner Fiona Lardner 0872290645 3 - 6 Years Sessional 22 01/01/2026

TU2015GY008

Amberley 

Montessori 

Preschool

71 Cuan Glas, 

Bishop O'Donnell 

Road, Galway, Co. 

Galway Galway Galway Bridie Thornton Bridie Thornton 091529326 2 - 6 Years Sessional 22 01/01/2026

TU2015GY010

Amy's Montessori 

and Afterschool

66 Mc Donald 

Court, Renmore 

Road, Co. Galway Renmore Road Galway Amy Clarke Amy Clarke 0874577209 2 - 6 Years Sessional 19 01/01/2026

TU2015GY196 Teddy House

153 Rosan Glas, 

Rahoon, Co. Galway Rahoon Galway Carlie Healy Jennifer Egan Walsh 0863483830 2 - 6 Years Full Day, Sessional 42 (Max 35 FD) 01/01/2026

TU2015GY070

Clifden Community 

Playgroup

Boys Old School, 

Low Road, Clifden, 

Co. Galway Clifden Galway Thérése Boulger Thérése Boulger 0876378326 2 - 6 Years Sessional 18 01/01/2026
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TU2015GY232

Smarties 

Montessori

44 Ocean Wave, Dr. 

Colohan Rd, Salthill, 

Co. Galway Salthill Galway Joanne O'Donnell Sadie Finn 0877806250 2 - 6 Years Sessional 30 01/01/2026

TU2015GY101

Goldilocks 

Montessori

Magheramore, 

Oughterard, Co. 

Galway Oughterard Galway

Josephine 

O'Donohue

Josephine 

O'Donohue 091866993 2 - 6 Years Sessional 16 01/01/2026

TU2015GY229

Sli Burca Childcare 

Ltd

19 Sli Burca, 

Ballymoneen Road, 

Knocknacarra, Co. 

Galway Knocknacarra Galway Karen Sheridan Karen Sheridan 091573096 2 - 6 Years Sessional 22 01/01/2026

TU2015GY144 Little Rascals

Shannonbridge Rd, 

Creagh, Ballinasloe, 

Co. Galway Ballinasloe Galway

Claire McGreal, 

Miriam Murphy Finola Riddell

0868300091/08723

83552 2 - 6 Years Part Time, Sessional 55 01/01/2026

TU2015GY138

Little Flower 

Montessori

92 Ashleigh Grove, 

Knocknacarra, Co. 

Galway Knocknacarra Galway Louise Hayden Geraldine Kilduff 0851652420 2 - 6 Years Sessional 19 01/01/2026

TU2015GY016

Athenry Community 

Childcare

Community House, 

69A Cullairbaun, 

Athenry, Co. Galway Athenry Galway Veronica Daly Veronica Daly 0857062014 2 - 6 Years Sessional 16 01/01/2026

TU2016GY011

The Growing Tree 

Montessori School

Cahergowan, 

Claregalway, Co. 

Galway Claregalway Galway Mary Fleming Mary Fleming 091798160 3 - 6 Years Sessional 24 01/01/2026
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TU2015GY200

Sona School Servces 

CLG

Northampton N.S., 

Northampton, 

Kinvara, Co. Galway Kinvara Galway Shane McDonagh Shane McDonagh 0878336688 2 - 6 Years Part Time

30 Sessional (23 

Part-Time) 01/01/2026

TU2015GY223 Naíonra Iognáid

Scoil Iognáid, 

Bóithrín na Sliogán, 

Gaillimh, Co. 

Galway Gaillimh Galway Gwen Uí Riain Gwen Uí Riain 0872024289 3 - 6 Years

Full Day, Part Time, 

Sessional 44 01/01/2026

TU2018GY510 Wizkidz

Campus 2 Trinity 

Primary School, 

Dublin Road, Tuam, 

Co. Galway Tuam Galway Sarah Grogan

Laura Quinn, Leah 

Moriarty 0857603775 2 - 6 Years Part Time, Drop-In 22 28/08/2024

TU2016GY014 Muddy Boots

Bungalow 4, 

Kilcornan Estate 

and Woodlands, 

Clarinbridge, Co. 

Galway Clarinbridge Galway Helen Bolton

Ariadna Pedrosa 

Delgado 0852112853 2 - 6 Years Part Time 44 01/01/2026

TU2015GY043

Bright Sparks 

Playschool & 

Montessori

9 Meadow Grove, 

Milltown Rd, Tuam, 

Co. Galway Tuam Galway

Mary-Margaret 

Gilligan

Mary-Margaret 

Gilligan 09370265 2 - 6 Years Part Time, Sessional 39 01/01/2026

TU2016GY004

Happy Feet Pre-

School & 

Afterschool Care

Community 

Building, Meadow 

Brook Court, 

Loughrea, Co. 

Galway Loughrea Galway Mary Dunne Blake Mary Dunne Blake 0834702854 2 - 6 Years Part Time, Sessional 27 01/01/2026
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TU2019GY004

Kiltiernan 

Montessori and 

Afterschool

Scoil Cronain, 

Kilternan West, 

Kilcolgan, Co. 

Galway Kilcolgan Galway Samantha Geaghan Samantha Geaghan 091485332 2 - 6 Years Part Time 22 02/09/2025

TU2018GY509

Little Hands 

Montessori and 

Afterschool Care

Cahergal, Galway, 

Co. Galway Galway Galway

Helen Mannion, 

Martin Mannion Lynda Martyn 0861683410 2 - 6 Years Part Time 22 16/07/2024

TU2015GY094

Kelly Childcare 

Formative Years

Tí Chionn, Gleann 

na Rí, Murrough, 

Co. Galway Murrough Galway Paul Kelly Paul Kelly 0871972042 2 - 6 Years

Full Day, Part Time, 

Sessional

40 (Max 33 Part 

Time/Full Day) 01/01/2026

TU2015GY029

Wiz Kidz Childcare 

Limited

Belclare N.S., 

Belclare, Tuam, Co. 

Galway Tuam Galway Sarah Grogan Karen O'Brien 0857603775 2 - 6 Years Part Time, Sessional 41 01/01/2026

TU2015GY269

Wiz Kidz Childcare 

Limited

Castlehackett N.S., 

Castlehackett, 

Belclare, Tuam, Co. 

Galway Tuam Galway Sarah Grogan Linda Hession 0857603775 2 - 6 Years Part Time, Sessional 18 01/01/2026

TU2015GY283

Tuairini Montessori 

& Afterschool

Tooreeney, 

Tooreeney National 

School, Moycullen, 

Co. Galway Moycullen Galway

Michelle Madden, 

Orla Keeler 

McDonagh

Orla Keeler 

McDonagh, 

Michelle Madden 0857637133 2 - 6 Years Part Time, Sessional 22 01/01/2026

TU2015GY103

Headstart 

Montessori School

22A Dun Esker, 

Poolboy, 

Ballinasloe, Co. 

Galway Ballinasloe Galway Fiona Carroll Fiona Carroll 0879662890 2 - 6 Years Part Time, Sessional 32 01/01/2026
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TU2015GY062

Children's Language 

Development 

Project

Garrai Glas, Tuam 

Road, Athenry, Co. 

Galway Athenry Galway Sonia Woods Joan O'Connor 091877875 2 - 6 Years Full Day 30 01/01/2026

TU2015GY284

Tuam Community 

Childcare Centre

Parkmore Estate, 

Dublin Road, Tuam, 

Co. Galway Tuam Galway

Louise 

O'Shaughnessy

Louise 

O'Shaughnessy 09328440 1 - 6 Years Full Day 61 01/01/2026

TU2015GY031

Beoga Pre-School 

Castlegar

St. Colmcilles N.S, 

School Road, 

Castlegar, Co. 

Galway Castlegar Galway

Siobhan Hession-

Connolly Teresa Warde 0871369180 2 - 6 Years Sessional 18 01/01/2026

TU2021GY004

Cairde Early 

Learning Centre

Claregalway NS, 

Lakeview, 

Claregalway, Co. 

Galway Claregalway Galway Noreen Murphy Ingrid Melvin 0858596103 2 - 6 Years Sessional 22 30/08/2024

TU2015GY277 Tots Paradise

Montpellier, 

Athenry, Co. Galway Athenry Galway Denise Rabbitte Denise Rabbitte 0877144630 2 - 6 Years

Full Day, Part Time, 

Sessional 74 01/01/2026

TU2019GY007

Ballyglass 

Montessori & 

Afterschool

Ballyglass National 

School, Ballyglass, 

Ardrahan, Co. 

Galway Ardrahan Galway Samantha Geaghan Judy Greene 091485332 2 - 6 Years Sessional 16 18/09/2025

TU2017GY050 gCroi Og

Newcastle 

Community Centre, 

Athenry, Co. Galway Athenry Galway Margaret Flannery Margaret Flannery 0861780592 2 - 6 Years Sessional 22 31/08/2023
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TU2015GY167 Naiolann Arann

Mainistir, Cill 

Rónáin, Inis Mór, 

Oileáin Árann, Co. 

Galway Oileáin Árann Galway Geraldine Ni Ghioll Geraldine Ni Ghioll 09961354 0 - 6 Years

Full Day, Part Time, 

Sessional 50 01/01/2026

TU2021GY003

Naíonra Realt na 

Mara

Scoil na 

bhForbacha, 

Cnocán an 

Bhodaigh, Na 

Forbacha, Galway, 

Co. Galway Galway Galway Aine Ni Thuathail Aine Ni Thuathail 091592244 3 - 6 Years Sessional 22 30/08/2024

TU2015GY050

Busy Bees 

Preschool

42 Riverwalk, 

Church Street, Gort, 

Co. Galway Gort Galway Olive Coleman Olive Coleman 0868526662 2 - 6 Years Part Time, Sessional

33 (Max 26 Part 

Time) 01/01/2026

TU2015GY177

Naíonra Chlúidín na 

mBabaí

Ionad Pobail Bhaile 

an Chláir, Baile 

Chláir, Baile Chláir, 

Co. Galway Baile Chláir Galway Ray Mac Pháidín Blaithin Ui Bhriain

0872070558;

0860546617 2 - 6 Years Sessional 22 01/01/2026

TU2017GY506 EduZone

Bawnmore National 

School, 

Claregalway, Co. 

Galway Claregalway Galway Caoilfhionn Casey Martina Burke 091798600 2 - 6 Years Part Time, Sessional 22 21/02/2024

TU2015GY018

Ballinasloe Social 

Services Pre-School

Brackernagh, 

Ballinasloe, Co. 

Galway Ballinasloe Galway Teresa Coughlan Elaine Murphy 0909643217 2 - 6 Years Sessional 22 01/01/2026
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TU2015GY245

Stepping Stones, 

Tierneevin Child 

Care Service

Tierneevan N.S., 

Tierneevan, Gort, 

Co. Galway Gort Galway Patricia Beakey Patricia Beakey 0863448235 2 - 6 Years Part Time, Sessional 16 01/01/2026

TU2015GY267

Wiz Kidz Childcare 

Limited

Kilconly 

Community Centre, 

Kilconly, Tuam, Co. 

Galway Tuam Galway Sarah Grogan Shirely Coen 0857603775 2 - 6 Years Part Time, Sessional 22 01/01/2026

TU2015GY107

Inishbofin Childcare 

Programme

C/o Inishbofin 

Development Co. 

Ltd, Middle 

Quarter, Inishbofin, 

Co. Galway Inishbofin Galway Thomas Burke Claire Walsh 09545884 2 - 6 Years Sessional 9 01/01/2026

TU2015GY119

Kilkerrin 

Community 

Playschool

Kilkerrin 

Community 

Development 

Centre, Kilkerrin, 

Ballinasloe, Co. 

Galway Ballinasloe Galway Sarah Emam Deirdre Hynes 0877601280 2 - 6 Years Sessional 20 01/01/2026

TU2021GY008

St Columbas Before 

School and 

Afterschool Club 

and Preschool

St Columbas NS, 

Ballyturn , Gort, Co. 

Galway Gort Galway Patricia Lynch Patricia Lynch 0861503918 2 - 6 Years Sessional 11 06/10/2024

TU2015GY102 Happy Tots

Barnaderg N.S., 

Barnaderg, Tuam, 

Co. Galway Tuam Galway Caroline Lohan Caroline Lohan 0872389427 2 - 6 Years Part Time 22 01/01/2026
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TU2015GY189 Naíonra Rosmuc

Ionad Fiontar, 

Rosmuc, Co. Galway Rosmuc Galway Ray Mac Pháidín

Máire Áine  Uí 

Chonaire 091595337 2 - 6 Years Sessional 22 01/01/2026

TU2015GY022

Ballyconneely 

Community 

Playschool

Ballyconneely, 

Clifden, Co. Galway Clifden Galway Tom McWilliams

Margaret Rybka-

O'Malley 09523333 2 - 6 Years Sessional 22 01/01/2023

TU2021GY006

Ballymana 

Montessori

Ballymana National 

School, Cahergal, 

Craughwell, Co. 

Galway Craughwell Galway Sarah Cannon Racheal Byrne 0864574110 2 - 6 Years Sessional 22 05/09/2024

TU2015GY030

Beoga Pre-School 

Garbally

St Jarlath's NS, 

Garbally, 

Menlough, 

Ballinasloe, Co. 

Galway Ballinasloe Galway

Siobhan Hession-

Connolly

Siobhan Hession-

Connolly, Katie O 

Sullivan 0871369180 2 - 6 Years Sessional 22 01/01/2026

TU2015GY054

Caltra Community 

Playgroup Ltd

Caltra Playschool, 

Caltra, Ballinasloe, 

Co. Galway Ballinasloe Galway Avril Kane Helen Melia 0909678052 2 - 6 Years Part Time, Sessional 44 01/01/2026

TU2015GY068

Cleggan 

Claddaghduff 

Community 

Playgroup

Cleggan Community 

Centre, Cleggan, Co. 

Galway Cleggan Galway Jane Gorham Bernie Hughes 09544020 2 - 6 Years Sessional 20 01/01/2026

TU2015GY002

Little Learner's 

Montessori School

Garryard, Killimor, 

Ballinasloe, Co. 

Galway Ballinasloe Galway Ann Fahy Ann Fahy 0868578499 3 - 6 Years Sessional 22 01/01/2026

TU2015GY271 Tiny Tots Pre-School

Slieveroe, Athenry, 

Co. Galway Athenry Galway Anne Clarke Anne Clarke 0879008981 2 - 6 Years Sessional 20 01/01/2026



Early Years Services - November 2025 Galway

Tusla Number Service Name Address Town County
Registered 

Provider 
Person in Charge

Telephone Number 

of Service
Age Profile Service Type

No. Of Children 

Service Can 

Accommodate

Registration Date
Conditions 

Attached

TU2021GY002 Kilcooley Preschool

Ballydavid, 

Kilcooley, Loughrea, 

Co. Galway Loughrea Galway Carmel Griffin Carmel Griffin 0857433344 3 - 6 Years Sessional 22 30/08/2024

TU2015GY155

Loughrea 

Community 

Preschool

Barrack Street, 

Loughrea, Co. 

Galway Loughrea Galway Angela Wade Irene Leahy 0877660687 2 - 6 Years Sessional 16 01/01/2023

TU2015GY072

Coldwood 

Montessori

Coldwood N.S., 

Craughwell, Co. 

Galway Craughwell Galway Maggie Quinn Maggie Quinn 0874146479 2 - 6 Years Sessional 22 01/01/2026

TU2015GY051

Busy Bodies 

Playschool

St. Joseph's Road, 

Portumna, Co. 

Galway Portumna Galway Mary Horrigan Mary Horrigan 0909759897 2 - 6 Years Sessional 20 01/01/2026

TU2015GY275

Top Marks 

Montessori

Father Sammon 

Centre  , Monivea, 

Monivea, Co. 

Galway Monivea Galway Hazel McNulty Hazel McNulty 0876716460 2 - 6 Years Sessional 22 01/01/2026

TU2015GY120

Kilnadeema 

Montessori & 

Afterschool

Kilnadeema NS, 

Loughrea, Co. 

Galway Loughrea Galway Monica Gardiner Monica Gardiner 0872813901 2 - 6 Years Sessional 22 01/01/2026

TU2015GY195

New Adventures 

Pre-school

Bawnmore, 

Woodford, 

Loughrea, Co. 

Galway Loughrea Galway Gerardine Fahy Geraldine Fahy 0864023639 2 - 6 Years Sessional 11 01/01/2026

TU2015GY186

Comhar Naíonraí na 

Gaeltachta na 

Fairche

Ionad Pobail na 

Fairche, An 

Fhairche, An 

Fhairche, Co. 

Galway An Fhairche Galway Ray Mac Pháidín Máire de Carraig 091595337 2 - 6 Years Sessional 22 01/01/2026
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TU2015GY004

Renvyle Childcare 

Co. Ltd.

Tully, Rainbow's 

End, Renvyle, Co. 

Galway Renvyle Galway Roisin Clarke Roisin Clarke 09549016 2 - 6 Years Sessional 22 01/01/2026

TU2015GY286

Williamstown 

Community 

Playschool

The Parish Hall, 

Ballyroe, 

Williamstown, Co. 

Galway Williamstown Galway Noel Tarmey Finola Kennedy 0949643374 2 - 6 Years Sessional 22 01/01/2026

TU2019GY005

Sunnyside Pre-

school

St. Imoar’s National 

School (Brackloon 

National School), 

Brackloon, 

Kiltullagh, Athenry, 

Co. Galway Athenry Galway Jillian Noone Jillian Noone 0851403795 2 - 6 Years Sessional 21 01/09/2025

TU2015GY129 Little All Stars

Mullagh, National 

School, Mullagh, 

Loughrea, Co. 

Galway Loughrea Galway Martina Clarke Martina Clarke 0874151763 2 - 6 Years Sessional 30 01/01/2026

TU2019GY006 Tomorrows World

Attymon National 

School, Attymon, 

Athenry, Co. Galway Athenry Galway Michelle Cannon Michelle Cannon 0868499051 2 - 6 Years Sessional 11 04/09/2025

TU2015GY288

Young At Art 

Preschool

St. Gabriels Club 

House, Kilconnell, 

Ballinasloe, Co. 

Galway Ballinasloe Galway Catherine O'Reilly Catherine O'Reilly 0909675827 2 - 6 Years Sessional 22 01/01/2026
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TU2015GY023

Ballygar Community 

Playschool

The Square, 

Ballygar, Co. Galway Ballygar Galway Yvonne Reseigh Geraldine Ganley 0877617578 2 - 6 Years Sessional 22 01/01/2026

TU2015GY213

Enable Ireland 

Disability Services

Enable Ireland 

Children's Services, 

Galway Services, 

Seamus Quirke 

Road, Newcastle, 

Co. Galway Newcastle Galway Laura Higgins Yvonne Heffernan 09154823 2 - 6 Years Sessional 11 01/01/2026

TU2015GY164

Moylough 

Community 

Playschool Ltd.

Community Hall, 

Moylough, 

Ballinasloe, Co. 

Galway Ballinasloe Galway Jacqueline Crowe Jacqueline Crowe 0876916623 2 - 6 Years Sessional 22 01/01/2026

TU2015GY171

Naíonra an Chnoic 

Tír an Fhia

Ionad Cúram 

Leanaí, Tír An Fhia, 

Leitir Móir, Co. 

Galway Leitir Móir Galway Ray Mac Pháidín Bríd Uí Chualáin 091551750 2 - 6 Years Part Time, Sessional 22 01/01/2026

TU2015GY226

Seoda Beaga Teo 

(Little Gems 

Playgroup)

Old National School, 

Recess, Co. Galway Recess Galway Geraldine Kelly

Elizabeth Burke, 

Karen Folan 0879761811 2 - 6 Years Sessional 20 01/01/2023

TU2015GY096

Friendly Fellows 

Club- Connacht 

Hotel

Connacht Hotel, 

Dublin Road, 

Galway, Co. Galway Galway Galway Natallia Chuyeva Natalia Chuyeva 091381200 3 - 6 Years Drop-In 24 01/01/2026

TU2017GY503 Enfant Educare

Labane, Ardrahan, 

Co. Galway Ardrahan Galway

Anna Moran, Susan 

Kennedy

Anna Moran, Susan 

Kennedy 0872232555 3 - 6 Years Full Day 44 17/08/2023
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TU2020GY002 Little Stars

Caheroyane Ave, 

Athenry, Co. Galway Athenry Galway Sandra Noone Sandra Noone 091875685 2 - 6 Years Sessional 16 21/07/2023

TU2015GY073 Solas Óg

Modh Eile House, 

47 Forster Street, 

Galway, Co. Galway Galway Galway Michael Smyth Ciara Tyrrell 091565985 0 - 6 Years Sessional 22 01/01/2026

TU2015GY205 Tirellan Montessori

317 Tirellan 

Heights, Headford 

Road, Galway, Co. 

Galway Galway Galway Louise Donnelly Louise Donnelly 0872205804 2 - 6 Years Sessional 22 01/01/2026

TU2020GY004

Wonders Years 

Educate Together

Educate Together 

National School, 

Lakeview, 

Claregalway, Co. 

Galway Claregalway Galway Lorraine O'Connor Lorraine O'Connor 0879495776 2 - 6 Years Part Time, Sessional

16 Part-Time 22 

Sessional 20/08/2023

TU2015GY042

Bright Beginnings 

Pre-School

Kilchreest N.S, 

Kilchreest, 

Loughrea, Co. 

Galway Loughrea Galway Aisling Kelly Aisling Kelly 0872888422 2 - 6 Years Sessional 22 01/01/2026

TU2015GY246

Stepping Stones 

Child Development 

Centre

Garraun Park, 

Dublin Road, Tuam, 

Co. Galway Tuam Galway Eleanor Canny

Joanne 

Shaughnessy 09328277 3 - 6 Years Full Day 10 01/01/2026
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TU2018GY516

Cairde Early 

Learning Centre

55 A, Cuirt na 

hAbhann, 

Claregalway, Co. 

Galway Claregalway Galway Noreen Murphy Claire Quinn 0858784474 1 - 6 Years

Full Day, Part Time, 

Sessional 38 20/12/2024

TU2015GY020

Ballinderry 

Childcare

Ballinderry, 

Kilconnell, 

Ballinasloe, Co. 

Galway Ballinasloe Galway Caroline Malone

Caroline Malone, 

Emma Farrell 0879367830 0 - 6 Years Full Day 65 01/01/2026

TU2015GY028

Beez Kneez 

Childcare

Kilkerrin Road, 

Glenamaddy, Co. 

Galway Glenamaddy Galway Andrea Connolly Andrea Connolly 0863030827 0 - 6 Years

Full Day, Part Time, 

Sessional 50 01/01/2026

TU2015GY059

Wild Roots 

Preschool

Croi an Bhaile, 

Carrabane, Athenry, 

Co. Galway Athenry Galway Nicola Gavaghan Mairead Browne 0838686112 2 - 6 Years Sessional 45 01/01/2026

TU2015GY235

Spraoi Early 

Learning Centre

May Cahill House, 

Crowe Street, Gort, 

Co. Galway Gort Galway Theresa Murphy Nicole Lavan 0818827856 2 - 6 Years

Full Day, Part Time, 

Sessional 66 01/01/2026

TU2015GY281

Treasure Island 

Creche: 3

Treasure Island, 

Renville West, 

Oranmore, Co. 

Galway Oranmore Galway Aideen Cruise Zaneta Horvathova 0879186293 0 - 6 Years

Full Day, Part Time, 

Sessional 50 01/01/2026

TU2022GY003

Ellemenopea 

Limited

St Thomas's 

National School, 

Gortlowman, 

Peterswell, Co. 

Galway Peterswell Galway Samantha Geaghan Caoimhe Kelly 086 8898544 2 - 6 Years Sessional 15 28/08/2025
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TU2022GY004

Coill na nÓg-Claran 

Community 

Childcare Company

Claran, Headford, 

Co. Galway Headford Galway Brendan Kyne

Egija Kundzina 

Bozanova 0876903212 2 - 6 Years

Full Day, Part Time, 

Sessional 31 23/08/2025

TU2022GY002

Spraoi Early 

Learning Centre

Gort an Ri, Tubber 

Road, Gort, Co. 

Galway Gort Galway Theresa Murphy Kavisha Punithan 087 0907183 0 - 6 Years

Full Day, Part Time, 

Sessional 74 21/08/2025

TU2015GY147 Little Smarties

St. Catherine's, 

Community Hall, 

Aughrim, 

Ballinasloe, Co. 

Galway Ballinasloe Galway Gillian Mannion Gillian Mannion 0874157312 2 - 6 Years Sessional 22 28/02/2023

TU2015GY098

Galway Steiner 

Childcare

Na Blatha Craige, 

Clybaun Road, 

Knocknacarra, Co. 

Galway Knocknacarra Galway Shane O'Connor

Monika Haid 

Nugent 0873464897 2 - 6 Years Part Time, Sessional 22 28/02/2026

TU2015GY035 Boin De

Scoil Bhride, 

National School, 

Mionloch, Co. 

Galway Mionloch Galway Maire De Brun Niamh Ni Fhlatharta 091762323 3 - 6 Years Sessional 44 28/02/2023

TU2015GY136

Little Blossoms 

Childcare Centre

Camp Street, 

Oughterard, Co. 

Galway Oughterard Galway

Jennifer Geoghegan 

Tierney Lavinia Gibbons 0851879408 1 - 6 Years Full Day 34 28/02/2023

TU2023GY001

Sonas Early 

Learning Centre

Unit D, Fánán, 

Letteragh Road, 

Rahoon, Co. Galway Rahoon Galway Theresa Murphy Natalia Garcia Lopez 087 0907183 1 - 6 Years

Full Day, Part Time, 

Sessional 61 22/03/2023
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TU2023GY002 Naíonra Ard Mhór

Ard Mhór, Carna, 

Co. Galway Carna Galway Ray Mac Pháidín

Caitlín Ní 

Chlochartaigh

091595337;

0870617902 2 - 6 Years Part Time 21 (Max 16 PT) 23/03/2023

TU2015GY261 Wonder Kids Creche

44 Shantalla Road, 

Shantalla, Co. 

Galway Shantalla Galway Margaret Walsh Margaret Walsh 091522393 2 - 6 Years Full Day 30 06/03/2023

TU2023GY003

Derryoober 

Childcare

Derryoober, 

Gorteeny, 

Woodford, Co. 

Galway Woodford Galway Pauline Doogan Maria Murphy 0872313620 2 - 6 Years Full Day 22 (Max 21 FDC) 23/07/2023

TU2023GY004 The Orchard Creche

Corofin, Tuam, Co. 

Galway Tuam Galway Phyllis Reddington

Michelle Molloy, 

Claire Mullins 09332742 1 - 6 Years

Full Day, Part Time, 

Sessional

152 (Max 148 Full 

Day/Part-Time) 09/08/2023

TU2023GY005

Cheeky Monkeys 

Childcare

Crumlin National 

School, Ballyglunin, 

Tuam, Co. Galway Tuam Galway Brenda Hannon Brenda Hannon 0876709799 2 - 6 Years Part Time, Sessional 22 28/08/2023

TU2023GY006

Naíonra Scoil 

Mhuire

Scoil Mhuire, Corr 

na Móna, Galway, 

Co. Galway Galway Galway Ray Mac Pháidín Sarah Joyce 091595337 2 - 6 Years Sessional 11 09/10/2023

TU2023GY007 Naionra Chamuis

Scoil na Maighdine 

Muire gan Smál, 

Camus Uachtar, 

Casla, Co. Galway Casla Galway Ray Mac Pháidín Fiona Conneelly 091595337 2 - 6 Years Sessional 11 10/11/2023
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TU2024GY001 Swan Childcare

Gleann na Mona, 

Ballymoneen Road, 

Knocknacarra, Co. 

Galway Knocknacarra Galway Phyllis Reddington Pamela Morrison 0872806224 1 - 6 Years

Full Day, Part Time, 

Sessional 106 28/03/2024

TU2024GY002

Lilypad Montessori 

and Afterschool

Cloughanover N.S, 

Cloughanover, 

Headford, Co. 

Galway Headford Galway Catriona Maughan Catriona Maughan 0863761417 2 - 6 Years Sessional 22 20/08/2024

TU2024GY004 Naíonra Leitir Móir

Scoil Colmcille, 

Leitir Móir, Galway, 

Co. Galway Galway Galway Pádraic Mac Aodh Breda Ní Chualain

091551241; 

0879260180 2 - 6 Years Part Time 11 15/10/2024

TU2024GY003 Rosies Childcare

61 Sli Gheal, 

Ballymoneen Road, 

Knocknacarra, 

Galway, Co. Galway Galway Galway Phyllis Reddington Irati Lopez Amar 0872806224 1 - 6 Years Full Day, Sessional 51 21/10/2024

TU2021GY007

St. Therese 

Montessori 

Preschool

Kilrikle National 

School, Wallscourt, 

Kilrikle, Loughrea, 

Co. Galway Loughrea Galway Patricia Kenny Patricia Kenny 0862485430 2 - 6 Years Sessional 20 30/11/2024

TU2025GY001

Hundred Acre 

Wood Preschool

The Square, 

Eyrecourt, Co. 

Galway Eyrecourt Galway

Louise Amy Kileen 

Caulfield

Louise Amy Kileen 

Caulfield 0879026430 2 - 6 Years Sessional 22 11/09/2025
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TU2025GY002

Wild Roots 

Preschool 

Oranmore Ltd

Unit 9 First Floor, 

Phairc an Cholar, 

Oranmore, Co. 

Galway Oranmore Galway Nicola Gavaghan Nicola Gavaghan 0838686112 2 - 6 Years Part Time, Sessional 77 23/10/2025

TU2022GY005 Cairde ELC

Unit 2, 50 Tuairin, 

Roscam, Co. Galway Roscam Galway Noreen Murphy Mandy Beach 0873508664 1 - 6 Years

Full Day, Part Time, 

Sessional 54 09/10/2025


